PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•  UL1310, Class 2 and UL48 Compliant
•  Single output, ranged from 10V up to 36VDC
•  IP66 Compliant
•  Suitable for dry and damp locations
•  Designed for outdoor or indoor applications.
•  Suitable in standard electrical junction boxes

ANZ094
LP1040-XX Series
40 Watts | 90 - 264VAC, 277VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
RECOMMEND APPLICATIONS SCHEMATICS
Note:
The output current of Constant Current models are adjustable at factory from 50% - 100%.
The 48V models are only UL recognized.
MODEL NUMBER
CONSTANT VOLTAGE MODE OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER
CONSTANT CURRENT MODE OUTPUT
V (DC) A (mA) Wa�s V (DC) A (mA) Wa�s
LP1040-48 48, ±5% 100 – 830 40 LP1040-48-Cxxxx 20 – 48 830, ±5% 40
LP1040-36 36, ±5% 111 – 1100 40 LP1040-36-Cxxxx 18 – 42 1110, ±5% 40
LP1040-24 24, ±5% 167 – 1670 40 LP1040-24-Cxxxx 12 – 24 1670, ±5% 40
LP1040-22 22, ±5% 182 – 1820 40 LP1040-22-Cxxxx 12 – 22 1820, ±5% 40
LP1040-18 18, ±5% 222 – 2220 40 LP1040-18-Cxxxx 9 – 18 2200, ±5% 40
LP1040-15 15, ±5% 268 – 2680 40 LP1040-15-Cxxxx 9 – 15 2680, ±5% 40
LP1040-13 13, ±5% 308 – 3080 40 LP1040-13-Cxxxx 7 – 13 3080, ±5% 40
LP1040-12 12, ±5% 333 – 3330 40 LP1040-12-Cxxxx 7 – 12 3330, ±5% 40
LP1040-10 10, ±5% 400 – 4000 40 LP1040-10-Cxxxx 6 – 10 4000, ±5% 40
LP1040-09 9, ±5% 445 – 4450 40 LP1040-09-Cxxxx 6 – 9 4450, ±5% 40
.com/